Designed for real-time measuring of rack power consumption status
Branch circuit monitor for PDP(power distribution panel) in data room
Super cost-effective rack power capacity management tool
80% less comparing to Intelligent Rack PDU
Flexible configuration(max. 54 ch) : single phase PDP, 3-phase PDP, mixed PDP
On-the-fly application to existing live PDP without outage
0.5% accuracy for customer billing per usage
Real-time event detection : sag, swell, trip …

IEC61000-4-5
Applied CT
Electrostatic discharge (ESD) Level 3
Radiated disturbance Level 3
EFT / Burst Level 3
Surge Level 3
CT Secondary output : 100mA
Block CT :
BCT-1Φ-30 : single phase 30A
BCT-1Φ-50 : single phase 50A
BCT-1Φ-125 : single phase 125A
BCT-3Φ-60 : three phase 60A
BCT-3Φ-125 : three phase 125A
BCT-3Φ-250 : three phase 250A
Split-CT :
SCT-50(17φ) : 50A
SCT-150(17φ) : 150A
SCT-200(24φ) : 200A
SCT-300(24φ) : 300A
SCT-400(36φ) : 400A
SCT-600(36φ) : 600A
SPECIFICATIONS
General
Channel Numbers
Applied Voltage